
Rice
Baseball Schedule

Date Day Team Location JV Time Var Time
Scrimmages

Feb 4th Tue Weimer Away 5:30 PM 5:30 PM
Feb 10th Mon Van Vleck Away TBD TBD
Feb 13th Thur Bellville Home 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Regular Season
Feb 18 Tue Louise Home 7:00 PM

Feb 20-22 Thur-Sat Van Vleck Tournament TBD
Feb 27-Mar 1 Thur-Sat Rice HS Tournament TBD

March 6-8 Thur-Sat Rice HS Tournament TBD
District 25 AAA

Mar 11 Tue Palacios Away 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Mar 14 Fri Palacios Home 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Mar 18 Tue Tidehaven** Home 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Mar 21 Fri Tidehaven Away 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Mar 25 Tue Hallettsville Home 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Mar 29 Sat Hallettsville Away TBD 12:00 PM
Apr 1 Tue Industrial Away 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Apr 4 Fri Industrial*** Home 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Apr 8 Tue Yoakum* Home 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Apr 11 Fri Yoakum Away 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Apr 15 Tue Columbus Home 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Apr 18 Fri Columbus Away 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Apr 22 Tue Edna Home 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Apr 25 Fri Edna Away 4:30 PM 7:00 PM

Head Coach JT Berry Denotes District
Varsity Assistant Kolby Bradshaw * Senior Night
Varsity Assistant Noah Neuendorff ** Teacher Aperication Night
Superintendent Kenny Center *** RYSL Night
Athletic Director Brad Dumont

HS Principal Erron Mahone


